

"Franz" Roll (Item no. 1257)

"Franz" Roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, BUTTER (17%), persipan (15%)(apricot kernels, sugar, water, invert syrup, potato starch), sugar, yeast, salt, WHOLE MILK powder, WHOLE EGG powder, cinnamon (0,2%), EGG WHITE powder, WHEAT PROTEIN, WHEAT starch, dextrose, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, thickening agent(xanthan, traganth, sodium alginate), acidulant (calcium citrate, citric acid), flour treatment agent(ascorbid acid, amylase, xylanase)

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, MUSTARD, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024